



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

SECOND APPEAL NO. 378 OF 2013

MOHAMMAD FARUQ S/O. SARDAR ILAI BAKSH

...VERSUS...

JAMIL AHMAD S/O. HAFIZ AZIZ UR REHMAN AND ORS.

AND

SECOND APPEAL NOS. 110/2016, 197/2017, 390/2017, 53/2018,
72/2018, 148/2018, 309/2018, 341/2018, 567/2018, 228/2019, 44/2020,
145/2020, 2/2021, 7/2021, 200/2021, 223/2021, 280/2021, 43/2022 AND
94/2022

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

CORAM : **SMT. M. S. JAWALKAR, J.**

DATE : **12th OCTOBER, 2023**

Twelve weeks' time is granted to file private paper book.

(Smt. M.S. Jawalkar, J.)

B.T.Khapekar